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TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX
Marina
9.0.0.2.20101008.1.734229
Please return completed tax return to: 
City of Vallejo · Business License Division · 555 Santa Clara Street · Vallejo, CA  94590
 Phone: (707) 648-4310   Fax: (707) 649-5407  www.cityofvallejo.net
Office Hours: Monday - Friday 8:30 a.m. to 5:15 p.m.
Vallejo Municipal Code Chapter 5.05 
The Marijuana Business License Tax is imposed on every person engaged in marijuana business in the City of Vallejo. Payment of the tax in accordance with Vallejo Municipal Code Chapter 5.05 does not authorize unlawful business. Marijuana Business License Tax filings are due on or before the twentieth (20th) day of each calendar month for the total gross receipts and the amount of the tax owed for the preceding calendar month, and become delinquent thereafter. In the event the 20th day of the month falls on a weekend or recognized City holiday, the due date shall be the next regular business day.
Monthly Report For Tax Period Ending:                                                            
Note: TAX DELINQUENT IF NOT RECEIVED WITHIN 20 DAYS FROM END OF TAX MONTH
CALCULATE TAX DUE: Complete Page 2 First
SIGNATURE AND DATE
I declare under the penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the statements herein and any attachments are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.
              Click in each box below to input amounts:
Form 3 (Rev. 8/2019)
MARIJUANA BUSINESS LICENSE TAX RETURN
Page  of 
Business Type         Tax rate         Adult-Use Retail              7%         Medical Retail              0%         Manufacturing              5%         Distribution              2%         Cultivation              5%         Laboratory Testing    0%         
TAXABLE GROSS RECEIPTS:
TAX RATE:
TAX DUE:
MARIJUANA BUSINESS LICENSE TAX RETURN
Monthly Report For Tax Period Ending:                                                            
Page  of 
Form 3 (Rev. 8/2019)
The following section should be used to document adjustments to Gross Receipts for your monthly marijuana business tax return:
Line No.
Description of Adjustments
Amount
1
2
3
4
5
Total
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